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Agency Name Email Phone Notes

Economic Development Cabinet Donna Parker donna.parker@ky.gov 502.782.1935

Education Cabinet

Department of Education Rita Belen rita.belen@education.ky.gov 502.564.3716

Office of Vocational Rehabilitation Susie Edwards susiem.edwards@ky.gov 502.782.3456

Department for Workforce Investment Chiffon Robinson chiffon.robinson@ky.gov 502.564.2932

Energy & Environment Cabinet Leesa Moorman leesa.moorman@ky.gov 502.782.7021

Finance & Administration Cabinet Stacy Perry stacym.perry@ky.gov 502.785.1596 Includes Cabinet, Dept of Revenue, & COT

General Government Cabinet

Agriculture Jamie White jamie.white@ky.gov 502.782.0290

Auditor of Public Accounts Glenda Hager glenda.hager@ky.gov 502.564.5841

Board of Medical Licensure Sandy Brooks sandy.brooks@ky.gov 502.429.7936

Board of Nursing Joanna Neubert joanna.neubert@ky.gov 502.429.7171

Council on Post Secondary Education Pegge Woolums pegge.woolums@ky.gov 502.892.3070

Department for Local Government Melinda Parrish melinda.parrish@ky.gov 502.573.2382

Department of Military Affairs Crystal Simpson crystal.l.simpson10.nfg@mail.mil 502.607.1541

Department of Veterans Affairs John Ostroske john.ostroske@ky.gov 502.564.9203

Health & Family Service Cabinet Annette Sewell annette.sewell@ky.gov 502.564.7770 ext 3400 Primary contact for all EEAP inquires for CHFS

Kentucky Infrastructure Authority Melinda Parrish melinda.parrish@ky.gov 502.573.2382

Kentucky Retirement Systems Lori Casey lori.casey@kyret.ky.gov 502.696.8594

Kentucky State Treasurer Rebecca Comley rebecca.comley@ky.gov 502.564.4722

Office of Attorney General Holly McCoy-Johnson holly.mccoy@ky.gov 502.696.5300

Justice & Publice Safety Cabinet Michele Barnes michele.barnes@ky.gov 502.564.8233

Department of Corrections Tammy Lou Wright tammylou.wright@ky.gov 502.892.3247

Department of Criminal Justice Training Tina Moss tina.moss@ky.gov 859.622.5894

Department of Juvenile Justice Cynthia Watson cynthiay.watson@ky.gov 502.573.2044 ext 268

Department of Public Advocacy Sherri Payne sherri.payne@ky.gov 502.782.3554

Kentucky State Police Beth Roark beth.roark@ky.gov 502.782.1853

Labor Cabinet Cassidy Connell cassidy.connell@ky.gov 502.782.0713

Personnel Cabinet Tanya Lawrence tanyar.lawrence@ky.gov 502.564.6783

Public Protection Cabinet Leslie Tindall leslie.tindall@ky.gov 502.782.0724

Transportation Cabinet Monica Pattison monica.pattison@ky.gov 502.782.4793

Tourism, Arts, & Heritage Cabinet

Department of Parks Freda Harris freda.harris@ky.gov 502.892.3327 Includes Office of Secretary, Tourism, KAC, & KHC

Fish & Wildlife Dawn Welch dawn.welch@ky.gov 502.892.4448

KY State Fair Board Holly Simpson holly.simpson@kyvenues.com 502.367.5239

Employee Educational Assistance Program Liaison (EEAP)


